Hirvikdavelyt 13.7.2015

Oikeat arviot:

Vuokko Puolivali
Tapio Takanen
Tarmo Puolivali
Eetu Puolivali
P-M Pitkdakangas
Topi Ojala

Jouko Lehtela
Pekka Lahti

Eve Pitkakangas
Heikki Lehtela
Lilja Lehtela
Suvi Lehtela
Lauri Lehtela

Arvio
588
568
580
572
548
578
528
554
500
502
532
478
398

wnNneE

120

102
72
87

Ammunta
576
582
570
534
552
516
558
516
564
534
480
486
492

Yhteensa
1164
1150
1150
1106
1100
1094
1086
1070
1064
1036
1012
964
890



